ALPHABETICAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL
Ahmad, Rival PSHK rival@pshk.org
G. Puri Imperium Office

Plaza UG 11-12

Jalan Kuningan

Madya Kav. 5-6

Jakarta 12980 - Indonesia
Anders, Institute of Social anders@access.unizh.ch
Gerhard Anthropology

University of Zurich

Wiesenstr. 7

CH-8008 Zirich
Babich, Irina Institute of Ethnology & babich@bk.ru

Anthropology, Russian
Academy of Science,
Moscow, Russia

Bates, Karine

Anthropology Department,
McGill University

#717 Stephen Leacock
Building

855 Sherbrooke Street
West

Montreal (PQ) H3A 2T7

Karine.bates@mail.mcgill.ca

Bavinck, Center for Maritime : ;
Maarten Research (MARE) mbavinck@siswo.uva.nl
Plantage Muidergracht 4
1018 TV Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Benda- Max Planck Institute for fbenda@eth.mpg.de
Beckman, Social Anthropology
Franz von Project Group Legal
Pluralism
Postfach 110351
D-06114
Halle/Saale , Germany
Benda- Max-Planck-Institut e for kbenda@eth.mpg.de
Beckman, Social Anthropology
Keebet Von Project Group Legal

Pluralism
Postfach 110351 D 06114
Halle/S., Germany

Blundo, Giorgio

SHADYC-EHESS

blundo@ehess.univ-mrs.fr




Centre de la Vicille
Charité

2 rue de la Charité
13002 Marseille, France

Brunnegger,
Sandra

88 Chesterton Road
Cambridge

CB4 1ER

UK

sandrabrunnegger@yahoo.com

Brusina, Olga

Institute of Ethnology &
Anthropology, Russian
Academy of Sciences,
Leninsky pr. 32-A
MOSCOW, Russia
117334

brusina@iea.ras.ru

Duncan, Nick

University of East Anglia
Norwich NR4 7TJ

n.Duncan@uea.ac.uk

Fulton, Kathryn

Department of
Anthropology -University
of Oregon

718 Quanagh Ct.
Florence, OR 97439

kdiscourse@yahoo.com

Godoy, Arnaldo
Morales

UNOPAR

Rua Dr. Elias Cesar
220/302

Londrina, Parana, Brazil
CEP 86015640

SQSW 304 bloco i
apartament 503
Brasilia/DF Brazil
CEP 70 673 409

larinal@sercomtel.com.br

Griffiths, Anne

Old College

University of Edinburgh
School of Law

South Bridge
Edinburgh EH8 9YL
Scotland

Anne.Griffiths@ed.ac.uk
agriffiths@mail.law.utexas.edu

Groves, Robert

The Aboriginal Affairs Group

rkgroves@magma.ca

Hainzl, Gerald

Waidhusenstrasse 11/6
A-1140 Vienna
Austria

Gerald.hainzl@aon.at

Hidayat, Aceng

Humboldt University of
Berlin, Institute for
Agricultural Economics
and Social Sciences,

Aceng.hidayat@agrar.hu-
berlin.de

a.hidayat@gmail.com




Department of Resource
Economics

Griya Indah Raya 29
Kompleks Good Year
Sindang Barang 16610
Bogor-Indonesia.

Hoekema,
Andre

Bickersgracht 220
NL-11013 LH
AMSTERDAM,
Netherlands

hoekema@)jur.uva.nl

Holden, Livia

Free University Berlin
Emmy Noether - Group
Comparative
Microsociology of Criminal
Procedures

Altensteinstr. 2-4

D- 14195 Berlin

aivill11@yahoo.it

Irianto,
Sulistyowati

PKWJ, Ul, Rectorate
Building IVth floor,
Salemba Raya no.4,
Jakarta Pusat

cedawui@pacific.net.id
and sulis@pacific.net.id

Jara, Fabiola

Cultural Anthropology

k.f.m.klep@fss.uu.nl

and Klep, Utrecht University
Katrien Bovensevenwonden 83
3524 CK Utrecht, The
Netherlands
Jyotishi, Asst. Prof.
Amalendu Gujarat Institute of amalendu@graffiti.net

Development Research
(GIDR)

Gota, Ahmedabad 380
060

Kearney, John

Center for Community
Based Management
Saint Xavier University
Antigonish, Nova Scotia

jkearney@stfx.ca

Klutschewsky,
Alexej

Bachgasse 12/1/6, 1160
Wein, Austria

albork@web.de

Kurian, Mathew

International Water
Management Institute

7th Floor, IFRPD Building
Kasetsart University
Campus

Jatujak District

mkurian@cgiar.org




Bangkok, Thailand

Kwan, Diana

Indian Claims
Commission

P. O. Box 1750 Station B
427 Laurier Avenue W
Suite 400

Ottawa, Ontario K1P 1A2

dkwan@indianclaims.ca

Lund, Christian
and Wardell,
Andrew

Christian Lund

Associate professor,
Ph.D.

International Development
Studies (8.2.)

Roskilde University

4000 Roskilde

Denmark

clund@ruc.dk

McNaughton,
Andrew and
Kam Bill Wong

4-3-201 Miyanomori
3-8 Chuo-ku

Sapporo, JAPAN, 064-
0953

amac@gol.com

Metallic, Gary

Maliseet Forestry

Milley, Chris

Mi’kmag Confederacy of
PEI, 8-674 Water Street
East,

Summerside, PEI

C1N 4J1

cmilley@mcpei.ca

Moniaga,
Sandra

HuMa

JI. Jatimulya IV No. 21
Pejaten, Pasar Minggu,
Jakarta 12540 —
Indonesia

sandram@cbn.net.id

Morse, Brad

Faculty of Law
Common Law
University of Ottawa

57 Louis Pasteur Street
P.O. Box 450, Stn. A.
Ottawa Canada K1N
6N5

bmorse@uottawa.ca

Mukerjee,
Pampa

Department of Political
Science, Punjab
University

Chandigarh, 160014 India

pmkh@rediffmail.com

Narain, Vishal

Policy Analysis Division
TERI, The Energy and
Resources Institute
Habitat Place,

vishalnarain@hotmail.com




Lodhi Road
New Delhi-110003
INDIA.

Ngkwae,
Boipuso* &
Susan Nichols

Geodesy and Geomatics
University of New
Brunswick, P.O. Box
4400,

Fredericton, N.B. E3B
5A3

f79z7@unb.ca

Ngo Youmba
Magloire,
Friede

C/o Feldkamp 100
33699 Bielefeld
Germany

sidi_mart@yahoo.com

Nielsen, Hans
Chr. Korsholm

Institute of Anthropology
University of Copenhagen
Frederiksholms Kanal 4
1220 Copenhagen K —
Denmark

etnohc@moes.hum.au.dk

Novikova, Inst. of Ethnology and novn@orc.ru
Natajla Anthropology

Leninsky pr., 32-A

MOSCOW, Russia

119334
Nuijten, Landbouw Universiteit Monique.Nuijten@wur.nl
Monique Hollandseweg 1

6706 KN Wageningen

Netherlands
Pant, Ruchi Ecoserve, 16 Ruchi_kumaon04@yahoo.co.in
(Ms) Deshbandhu Apartment,

Kalkaji, New Delhi,

110019, India

Paul, Beaver

Tobique First Nation

bpaul@nbnet.nb.ca

Pefia Jumpa, Residentie Holleberg apena@pucp.edu.pe
Antonio Schapenstraat 37, Bus

1.83

3000 Leuven

BELGIUM
Perdana Airlangga University, rhp_lbh@hotmail.com
Wiratraman, Surabaya , Indonesia

R. Herlambang

60283

Peskov, V.V.

RAIPON, Russia
Association of Nenets
People of "Yasavey"
Rybnikov street 1a, off. 3
Naryan-Mar

vladpskv@mail.ru

yasavey@atnet.ru
website: www.raipon.net/yasavey




Nenets autonomus
region, Russian
Federation

Pinkoski, Marc

Department of
Anthropology,
University of Victoria
1010 Foul Bay Road
Victoria, BC

V8R 4J1

pinkoski@uvic.ca

Pirie, Fernanda

Max Planck for Social
Anthropology
Advokatenveg 36
Halle/Saale D06114,
Germany

pirie@eth.mpg.de

Proulx, Craig

Anthropology, Saint
Thomas University,
Fredericton, Canada,
E3B 5G3

cproulx@stu.ca

Pushkareva,
Elena

RAIPON, Russia

Safitri, Myrna

INDIRA Program,
University of Indonesia
and Van Vollenhoven
Institute, Faculty of Law,
Leiden University, The
Netherlands

myrnasafitri@link.net.id

Sandt, Joris J.
van de

Legal Pluralism, Faculty
of Law, University of
Amsterdam
Amsterdam, the
Netherlands

i.i.vandesandt@uva.nl
joris_vdsandt@hotmail.com

Schreiber,
Dorothee

Anthropology Department,
McGill University,

#717 Stephen Leacock
Building,

855 Sherbrooke Street W.
Montreal , Quebec H3A
277

dkschrei@interchange.ubc.ca

Sezgin, Yuksel

University of Washington,
Seattle

11111 NE 12™ St. C209
Belleme, Washington,
USA 98004

turkeypm@hotmail.com

Shukla,
Surinder K.

Political Science
# E1/116,Panjab

surinderkshukla@hotmail.com




University
Sector 14,Chandigarh-
160014 INDIA

Smart, Alan

Deparment of
Anthropology
University of Calgary
Calgary,

Calgary, AB T2N 1N4
Canada

asmart@ucalgary.ca

Soreng, Siri
Ulfsdater

Norwegian College of
Fishery Science,
University of Tromso, N-
9037 Tromso, Norway

siris@nfh.uit.no

Svensson, Tom
G

Dept. and Museum of
Anthropology

University of Oslo
Postboks 6762, St. Olavs
Plass

N-0130, OSLO, Norway

t.g.svensson@ukm.uio.no

Tachibana,
Masami Moki

Cultural Anthropology,
Faculty of Human Studies
Kyoto Bankyo University
80 Senzoku, Makishima,
Uji

Kyoto 611-0041 Japan

masamimi@po.kbu.ac.jp

Thomson,

K.T.

Reader, School of
Industrial Fisheries
Cochin University of
Science and Technology,
Cochin 682 016, Kerala,
INDIA

thomsonkt@rediffmail.com

Titahelu,
Ronald and
Maramis, Frans

Faculty of Law, Sam
Ratulangi University,
Kampus Bahu, Manado
95115,

Sulawesi Utara,
Indonesia.

r_titahelu@yahoo.com

Trigger, David

Chair, Discipline of
Anthropology & Sociology
University of Western
Australia

35 Stirling Highway
Crawley, Western
Australia 6009

dtrigger@cyllene.uwa.edu.au

Turner,

Max Planck Institute for

turner@eth.mpg.de




Bertram

Social Anthropology
Project Group Legal
Pluralism

Postfach 110351 D 06114
Halle/Saale, Germany

Turner, Simon

Danish Institute for
International Studies
Stradgade 56, DK-1401
Copenhagen K, Denmark

stu@diis.dk

Ubink, Janice

Van Vollenhoven Institute
for Law Governance and
Development,

Faculty of Law,

Postbus 9520, 2300

RA Leiden, the
Netherlands

J.Ubink@law.leidenuniv.nl

Upreti, Bishnu
Raj

Friends for Peace
117/36 Puja Prathisthan
Marg

Baneshwor Height
Kathmandu, Nepal

bupreti@ffp.org.np

Vries, Pieter De

Vakgroep Rurale
Ontwikkelings
SociologieLandbouw
Universiteit
Hollandseweg 1

6706 KN Wageningen
Netherlands

Pieter.deVries@wur.nl

Weilenmann, M.

Office for Conflict
Research in Developing
Countries

Alpenstrasse 25
CH 8803 Ruschlikon
Switzerland

drmweilenmann@access.ch
drmweilenmann@smile.ch

Wiber, Melanie | Department of wiber@unb.ca
and Shirley von | Anthropology, UNB — svslee@hotmail.com
Sychowski Fredericton
PO Box 4400
Fredericton, NB E3B 5A3
CANADA
Wiber, Melanie | Department of wiber@unb.ca

and Peter Lovell

Anthropology, UNB —
Fredericton

PO Box 4400
Fredericton, NB E3B 5A3

plovell@unb.ca




CANADA

Wickramasingh
e, Ranjith

University of Amsterdam
Center for Maritime
Research (MARE)
Plantage Muidergracht 4
1018 TV Amsterdam

The Netherlands

warwickramasinghe33@yahoo.c

om

Woodman,
Gordon

Faculty of Law

University of Birmingham
P.O. Box 363, Edgbaston
BIRMINGHAM, England
B152TT

G.R.Woodman@bham.ac.uk

Yonariza

Griya Andalas DI1/05/01
Perumahan Unand

Ulu Gadut Padang 25231
INDONESIA

yonariza@ait.ac.th

Zips, Werner

Institut fur Ethnologie,
Kultur und
Sozialanthropologie
Universitat Wien
Universitatsstrasse 7/4
1010

A-1010 Wien

Austria

werner.zips@univie.ac.at

Znoj,
Heinzpeter

Institute of Social
Anthropology
University of Berne,
Langgosstr. 49a,
CH3012, Berne,
Switzerland

znoj@ethno.unibe.ch




